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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 9)

name and first name club

ALLYSON WU WENYII PENANG

EMILIE WU ZOEYII PENANG

GAN CHEN JIE NEGERI SEMBILAN
LIM ANNA ADRENA SELANGOR
NATALIA SAFA SHAHRIL RIDZA KUALA LUMPUR
NUR ERYANIE SOFEA BINTI SAHARI NEGERI SEMBILAN
RACHEL ONG YUE NI MELAKA

TAN LIANG CI MELAKA

YAP JING XUAN SELANGOR
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Pools, round no 1

Poolno1 0:00
V/IM ind. TS ranking

EMILIE WU ZOEY1I PENANG vV |V |V |3 3/4 6 18 2
TAN LIANG CI MELAKA 1 0 |12 |1 0/4 -16 4 5
NATALIA SAFA SHAHRIL RIDZ  KUALA LUMPUR 2 |V 3 I3 1/4 -2 13 4
NUR ERYANIE SOFEA BINTI SA NEGERISEMBILA |4 |V |V 1 2/4 0 15 3
YAP JING XUAN SELANGOR vV |V |V |V 4/4 12 20 1
Poolno2 0:00

V/IM ind. TS ranking
RACHEL ONG YUE NI MELAKA 1 v v 2/3 -1 11 2
ALLYSON WU WENYII PENANG \Y 4 \Y 2/3 6 14 1
GAN CHEN JIE NEGERI SEMBILA |4 \Y% 2 1/3 -3 11 4
LIM ANNA ADRENA SELANGOR 3 2 \Y 1/3 -2 10 3
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

O 00 9 N AW

name and first name

YAP JING XUAN

EMILIE WU ZOEYII

ALLYSON WU WENYII

RACHEL ONG YUE NI

NUR ERYANIE SOFEA BINTI SAHARI
LIM ANNA ADRENA

GAN CHEN JIE

NATALIA SAFA SHAHRIL RIDZA
TAN LIANG CI

club

SELANGOR
PENANG

PENANG

MELAKA

NEGERI SEMBILAN
SELANGOR
NEGERI SEMBILAN
KUALA LUMPUR
MELAKA

VM

1.000
0.750
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.000

ind.

TS

20
18

11
15
10
11
13
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Quarter-finals

1 YAPJING XUAN

WOMEN'S EPEE
NATIONAL JUNIOR FENCING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
27 JANUARY 2018
ARENA TAN SRIHAMZAH, LEVEL 3, OCM, KL

8 NATALIA SAFA SHAHRIL RIDZA

5 NUR ERYANIE SOFEA BINTI SAHAR

4 RACHEL ONG YUE NI

3 ALLYSON WU WENYII

6 LIM ANNA ADRENA

7 GAN CHEN JIE

YAP JING XUAN

2 EMILIE WU ZOEYII

SELANGOR
| YAP JING XUAN
KUALA LUMPUR | 15/5
YAP JING XUAN
NEGERI SEMBILA 1512
| NUR ERYANIE SOFEA BINTI SAHAR
MELAKA | 1509
PENANG
| ALLYSON WU WENYII
SELANGOR | 1510
ALLYSON WU WENYII
NEGERI SEMBILA 15/14
| EMILIE WU ZOEYII
PENANG | 15/14
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club
1  YAPJING XUAN SELANGOR
2 ALLYSON WU WENYII PENANG
3 EMILIE WU ZOEYII PENANG
3 NUR ERYANIE SOFEA BINTI SAHARI NEGERI SEMBILA
5 RACHEL ONG YUE NI MELAKA
6 LIM ANNA ADRENA SELANGOR
7 GAN CHENIJIE NEGERI SEMBILA
8 NATALIA SAFA SHAHRIL RIDZA KUALA LUMPUR
9 TAN LIANG CI MELAKA
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